
Christmas Programme

Experience a magical Christmas in London  
while improving your language skills.
London is one of the world’s great study and tourist destinations. At Christmas 
time visitors can experience an explosion of colourful lights, amazing street 
decorations, fabulous shopping experiences, spectacular shows and a variety of 
traditional Christmas activities.

Your programme begins on December 22nd, and the Christmas magic continues 
until January 5th. Your English lessons with our experienced teaching staff are in 
the mornings, while in the afternoons and evenings you will be entertained with  
a variety of Christmas activities. These will include Christmas markets, ice skating,  
a night at the theatre, a trip to Oxford, as well as games and parties.

You will spend Christmas Day with your hosts to enjoy with them 
some Christmas food and celebrations. On New Year’s Eve you will  
enjoy lunch in Greenwich and take a river Thames cruise.

The programme: 
•	 Available in London Greenwich
•	 Dates: 22/12/19 - 05/01/20
•	 Homestay accommodation - half board, single room
•	 Travelcard for zones 1-4 included
•	 Programme as per itinerary including entrances 
•	 15 hrs General English per week

PRICE

£1250 
per person



Christmas sample programme

Day Morning Afternoon Evening

Monday 23rd Dec English classes Southbank Christmas market Drinks on the Southbank

Christmas Eve
Tuesday 24th Dec

English classes 
Christmas celebrations 

Carols/mince pies at Twin
Free time

Christmas Day
Wednesday 25th Dec

Day with host

Boxing Day
Thursday 26th Dec

Boxing day shopping 
Regent and Oxford street

Friday 27th Dec English classes 

Walking tour 
National Gallery, Trafalgar 

Square Christmas Tree, Regent 
Street Christmas Lights

Christmas Show

Saturday 28th Dec Full day excursion Oxford with college entrance (depending on opening times)

Sunday 29th Dec Optional walking tour - Central London shopping experience

Monday 30th Dec English classes The Shard Night time walking tour

New years Eve
Tuesday 31st Dec 

English classes British cream tea in Twin Free time

New years Day
Wednesday 1st Jan

New Year's Day late lunch in Greenwich with river cruise Free time

Thursday 2nd Jan English classes British Museum Free time with host family

Friday 3rd  Jan English classes Ice Skating Dinner in London

Saturday 4th Jan Free day

Sunday 5th Jan Departure day

Email us at sales@twinuk.com or give us a call at +44 20 8269 5678


